Coaches:

Valhalla
(B) JV Basketball

START END LEAGUE /

OPPONENTS LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

Dec 5, 2023

Dec 11, 2023

Dec 15, 2023

Dec 18, 2023

Dec 21, 2023

Dec 30, 2023

Jan 4, 2024

Jan 10, 2024

Jan 13, 2024

Jan 17, 2024

Jan 18, 2024

Jan 23, 2024

Jan 25, 2024

Jan 27, 2024

Jan 30, 2024

Feb 1, 2024

Feb 5, 2024

Tue

Mon

Fri

Mon

Thu

Sat

Thu

Wed

Sat

Wed

Thu

Tue

Thu

Sat

Tue

Thu

Mon

Date: 2025-12-19

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

@ Ossining

@ Bronxville

@ Putnam
Valley

@ Pelham
Haldane
Briarcliff
Rye Neck

Blind Brook
@

Pleasantville

Briarcliff
Westlake
Pearl River
@ Somers
@ Westlake

@ Rye Neck

@ Blind
Brook

Pleasantville

TIME

TIME
6:15 PM

6:45 PM

6:30 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

10:00 AM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

11:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:15 PM

1:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:15 PM

5:00 PM

Ossining HS

Bronxville HS

Putnam Valley
HS

Pelham HS
Kensico Gym
Kensico Gym
Kensico Gym
Kensico Gym
Pleasantville HS
Kensico Gym
Kensico Gym
Kensico Gym

Somers HS

Westlake High
School

Rye Neck HS
Blind Brook HS

Kensico Gym

NON-LEAGUE
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