Valhalla (B) JV Basketball

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START END TIME TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Dec 5, 2023	Tue	Regular Season	@ Ossining	6:15 PM	Ossining HS	L
Dec 11, 2023	Mon	Regular Season	@ Bronxville	6:45 PM	Bronxville HS	L
Dec 15, 2023	Fri	Regular Season	@ Putnam Valley	6:30 PM	Putnam Valley HS	L
Dec 18, 2023	Mon	Regular Season	@ Pelham	6:00 PM	Pelham HS	L
Dec 21, 2023	Thu	Regular Season	Haldane	4:30 PM	Kensico Gym	L
Dec 30, 2023	Sat	Regular Season	Briarcliff	10:00 AM	Kensico Gym	L
Jan 4, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Rye Neck	4:30 PM	Kensico Gym	L
Jan 10, 2024	Wed	Regular Season	Blind Brook	4:30 PM	Kensico Gym	L
Jan 13, 2024	Sat	Regular Season	@ Pleasantville	11:00 PM	Pleasantville HS	L
Jan 17, 2024	Wed	Regular Season	Briarcliff	6:00 PM	Kensico Gym	L
Jan 18, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	Westlake	4:30 PM	Kensico Gym	L
Jan 23, 2024	Tue	Regular Season	Pearl River	4:30 PM	Kensico Gym	L
Jan 25, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	@ Somers	6:15 PM	Somers HS	L
Jan 27, 2024	Sat	Regular Season	@ Westlake	1:00 PM	Westlake High School	L
Jan 30, 2024	Tue	Regular Season	@ Rye Neck	6:15 PM	Rye Neck HS	L
Feb 1, 2024	Thu	Regular Season	@ Blind Brook	6:15 PM	Blind Brook HS	L
Feb 5, 2024	Mon	Regular Season	Pleasantville	5:00 PM	Kensico Gym	L

Date: 2025-12-19